
District 8 Toastmasters 
Virtual District Council Meeting 
Saturday, September 21, 2019

11:00 AM –1:00 PM

District Mission 
We build new clubs and support all clubs in achieving excellence

 District Director Vision 
Create Culture, Strengthen Community, Influence Change

AGENDA 

10:45 AM

11:00 AM
James Childress, ACS ALB DD 

Elaine Curry, DTM IPDD 

Donna Siedel ACS ALB AM

Tim Spezia, DTM PDG FM 

Richard Porter, DTM Audit Chair   

Tim Spezia, DTM PDG FM 

James Childress, ACS ALB DD 

Division Directors

Annetta Works-Sally, PRM 

Geoff King, ACS ALS CGD

Angie Breinin, ACB ALB, PQD

James Childress, ACS ALB DD

11:05 AM 

11:08 AM 

11:10 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:20 AM 

11:40 AM 

11:45 AM 

12:15 PM

12:25 PM 

12:30 PM 

12:35 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:00 PM

Join meeting through Zoom     https://zoom.us/j/6607620910   in the Chrome browser 

Call to Order 

Welcome and Adoption of the Agenda 

Credentials Committee Report 

Approval of Council Minutes May 4, 2019  

Treasurer Q1 Report (July – Sept)  

Audit Committee Report 

District Budget Approval Vote (2019 –2020) 

Appointed District Officers Confirmation 

District Staff Report

Public Relations Q & A

Club Growth Director Q & A

Program Quality Director Q & A

District Director Report

New Business 

Adjournment 

Tom Coscia, DTM PDG, Parliamentarian,  

https://zoom.us/j/6607620910



